City of Bellingham
Immigration Advisory Board

The Immigration Advisory Board (I1AB) will meet
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 from 6:30-8:30PM

The meeting will be held remotely via the Zoom web-based meeting platform, with an option to call in
by telephone. Per Washington State Proclamation 20-28, in-person attendance at meetings is
prohibited at this time. The meeting is open to the public. To access click cob.org/IAB or type this into
your browser. For access by phone, call (253) 215 8782. When prompted use Meeting ID: 933 6340
1118; Password: 422.

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome
Legislative Assistant, Nalini Margaitis
e Roll Call
e Review and Approval: Agenda
e Review and Approval: June 15, 2021 Meeting Minutes

Reports from Impacted Community Members
Announcements

Co-Facilitator Vote

Review of Federal Contacts Data

Work Plan for 2021-2022 (John Baker)

Orientation for New Board Members (John Baker)

Outreach Campaign (Ada Rumford)

Proposition of New Work Group (Ada Rumford and Holly Pai)
Subcommittee Reports

Immigration Resource Center (Danielle Siedlecki)

Old and New Business
Public Comment

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Tuesday, August 17, 2021 from 6:30-8:30 p.m.
Agenda Items Due by 5:00 p.m. August 3


https://cob.zoom.us/j/93363401118?pwd=UzVFRVFiWDVsQzYrWHNYR1I2bWQyZz09#success

