

City of Bellingham Immigration Advisory Board

The Immigration Advisory Board (IAB) will meet Tuesday, July 20, 2021 from 6:30-8:30PM

The meeting will be held remotely via the Zoom web-based meeting platform, with an option to call in by telephone. Per Washington State Proclamation 20-28, in-person attendance at meetings is prohibited at this time. The meeting is open to the public. To access click cob.org/IAB or type this into your browser. For access by phone, call (253) 215 8782. When prompted use Meeting ID: 933 6340 1118; Password: 422.

MEETING AGENDA

6:30 p.m.	Welcome Legislative Assistant, Nalini Margaitis Roll Call Review and Approval: Agenda Review and Approval: June 15, 2021 Meeting Minutes
6:35 p.m.	Reports from Impacted Community Members
6:40 p.m.	Announcements
6:45 p.m.	Co-Facilitator Vote
6:50 p.m.	Review of Federal Contacts Data
7:00 p.m.	Work Plan for 2021-2022 (John Baker)
7:15 p.m.	Orientation for New Board Members (John Baker)
7:25 p.m.	Outreach Campaign (Ada Rumford)
7:35 p.m.	Proposition of New Work Group (Ada Rumford and Holly Pai)
7:45 p.m.	Subcommittee Reports
	Immigration Resource Center (Danielle Siedlecki)
8:00 p.m.	Old and New Business
8:15 p.m.	Public Comment
8:30 p.m.	Adjourn